1 Surgical Technique
H
ip
 R
ep
la
ce
m

18 Bipolar Head Partial Hip Replacement System
Item Codes
Ordering Information
Implants and Instruments
19Bipolar Head Partial Hip Replacement System
Implants Item Codes
Item Code Description Coating Diameter
(mm)
Femoral Head
(mm)
XM05.1116.000.00 Bipolar Head D .40 Any 40 28
XM05.1117.000.00 Bipolar Head D .41 Any 41 28
XM05.1118.000.00 Bipolar Head D .42 Any 42 28
XM05.1119.000.00 Bipolar Head D .43 Any 43 28
XM05.1120.000.00 Bipolar Head D .44 Any 44 28
XM05.1121.000.00 Bipolar Head D .45 Any 45 28
XM05.1122.000.00 Bipolar Head D .46 Any 46 28
XM05.1123.000.00 Bipolar Head D .47 Any 47 28
XM05.1124.000.00 Bipolar Head D .48 Any 48 28
XM05.1125.000.00 Bipolar Head D .49 Any 49 28
XM05.1126.000.00 Bipolar Head D .50 Any 50 28
XM05.1127.000.00 Bipolar Head D .51 Any 51 28
XM05.1128.000.00 Bipolar Head D .52 Any 52 28
XM05.1129.000.00 Bipolar Head D .53 Any 53 28
XM05.1130.000.00 Bipolar Head D .54 Any 54 28
XM05.1131.000.00 Bipolar Head D .55 Any 55 28
XM05.1132.000.00 Bipolar Head D .56 Any 56 28
XM05.1133.000.00 Bipolar Head D .57 Any 57 28
XM05.1134.000.00 Bipolar Head D .58 Any 58 28
XM05.1135.000.00 Bipolar Head D .59 Any 59 28
XM05.1136.000.00 Bipolar Head D .60 Any 60 28
XM05.1137.000.00 Bipolar Head D .40 TiNbN TiNbN 40 28
XM05.1138.000.00 Bipolar Head D .41 TiNbN TiNbN 41 28
XM05.1139.000.00 Bipolar Head D .42 TiNbN TiNbN 42 28
XM05.1140.000.00 Bipolar Head D .43 TiNbN TiNbN 43 28
XM05.1141.000.00 Bipolar Head D .44 TiNbN TiNbN 44 28
XM05.1142.000.00 Bipolar Head D .45 TiNbN TiNbN 45 28
XM05.1143.000.00 Bipolar Head D .46 TiNbN TiNbN 46 28
XM05.1144.000.00 Bipolar Head D .47 TiNbN TiNbN 47 28
XM05.1145.000.00 Bipolar Head D .48 TiNbN TiNbN 48 28
XM05.1146.000.00 Bipolar Head D .49 TiNbN TiNbN 49 28
XM05.1147.000.00 Bipolar Head D .50 TiNbN TiNbN 50 28
XM05.1148.000.00 Bipolar Head D .51 TiNbN TiNbN 51 28
XM05.1149.000.00 Bipolar Head D .52 TiNbN TiNbN 52 28
XM05.1150.000.00 Bipolar Head D .53 TiNbN TiNbN 53 28
XM05.1151.000.00 Bipolar Head D .54 TiNbN TiNbN 54 28
XM05.1152.000.00 Bipolar Head D .55 TiNbN TiNbN 55 28
XM05.1153.000.00 Bipolar Head D .56 TiNbN TiNbN 56 28
XM05.1154.000.00 Bipolar Head D .57 TiNbN TiNbN 57 28
XM05.1155.000.00 Bipolar Head D .58 TiNbN TiNbN 58 28
XM05.1156.000.00 Bipolar Head D .59 TiNbN TiNbN 59 28
XM05.1157.000.00 Bipolar Head D .60 TiNbN TiNbN 60 28
Main Materials: UHMWPE - ISO 5834-1 & Stainless Steel - ISO 5832-1
20 Bipolar Head Partial Hip Replacement System
Instruments Item Codes
 ⬛ Bipolar Head Instrument Set – Even & Odd Sizes
 | BO76.4007.000.00
21Bipolar Head Partial Hip Replacement System
Instruments Item Codes
 ⬛ Set Content
№ Item Code Description Qty per SET
BO76.4007.001.00 Bipolar Tray Empty 1
XM01.5100.000.00 Trial Ball Head 28S / Testa Di Prova 1
XM01.5101.000.00 Trial Ball Head 28M / Testa Di Prova 1
XM01.5102.000.00 Trial Ball Head 28L / Testa Di Prova 1
XM01.5103.000.00 Trial	Ball	Head	28Xl	/	Testa	Di	Prova 1
XM01.5211.000.00 Trial	Ball	Head	28XXL 1
XM05.5116.000.00 Trial Bipolar Head diameter 40 mm 1
XM05.5118.000.00 Trial Bipolar Head diameter 42 mm 1